Team Name

Chatham Gold
Country Mills Eagles
In A NY Minute
Norwich Bolts
Glencadia Bullets
Averill Park Road Runners
Superstars Track Club
New York Starz
Delmar Whippets
Cocca-Nut Throwers
Poughkeepsie City Striders
Philadelphia Masters
Syracuse Chargers
Thor's Stone Athletic Club
Castleton Cruisers
Shawangunk Runners
Cobleskill Bulldogs
Twilight Throwers
Roundabout Runners Club
Triple Cities Runners Club
Adirondack Renegades
Raise the Bar Vault Club
New York Novas
Majistics
Extreme Velocity
Connecticut Legends
Clinton Track & Field Club

Patriot's

247.00
214.00
115.00
36.00
169.00
178.00
90.00

29.00
45.00
27.00

20.00
30.00

10.00

5.00
5.00

Constitution

38.00
140.00
128.00
333.00

48.00

8.00

163.00

15.00
18.00

13.00

12.00

8.00
12.00

Liberty Tour 2018

Team Scoring

President's

276.00
187.00
175.00
20.00
162.00
121.00
182.00

35.00
48.00
63.00

16.00
5.00
26.00
13.00
15.00
17.00

5.00

Adirondack Independence Liberty Games

Total

561.00
541.00
418.00
389.00
379.00
307.00
272.00
163.00
79.00
66.00
63.00
45.00
40.00
36.00
35.00
26.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
12.00
10.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



